Educatio
wizrkehn

1)

2)

3)

4)

5)

6)

7)

8)

9)

10)

Change Positive Sentences

Simple Future to Present Continuous

You will play the guitar

You are playing the guitar

You will speak English fluently

You are speaking English fluently

The flowers will smell delightful

The flowers are smelling delightful

He will play the piano beautifully

He is playing the piano beautifully

He will exercise every morning

He is exercising every morning

My parents will go on vacation every year

My parents are going on vacation every year

My parents will go on vacation every year

My parents are going on vacation every year

They will speak English fluently

They are speaking English fluently

The cat will purr when petted

The cat is purring when petted

We will go to the gym every morning

We are going to the gym every morning
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